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Date Day M.B.B.S Working Days Remarks 

09.09.2023 Saturday Inagural Function ---  

10.09.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

11.09.2023 Monday Commencement of Classes 01  

12.09.2023 Tuesday  02  

13.09.2023 Wednesday  03  

14.09.2023 Thursday  04  

15.09.2023 Friday  05  

16.09.2023 Saturday  06  

17.09.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

18.09.2023 Monday ***** --- Vinayagar Chaturthi 

19.09.2023 Tuesday  07  

20.09.2023 Wednesday  08  

21.09.2023 Thursday  09  

22.09.2023 Friday  10  

23.09.2023 Saturday  11  

24.09.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

25.09.2023 Monday  12  

26.09.2023 Tuesday  13  

27.09.2023 Wednesday  14  

28.09.2023 Thursday ***** --- MILADI NABI 

29.09.2023 Friday  15  

30.09.2023 Saturday  16  

01.10.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

02.10.2023 Monday ***** --- Gandhi Jayanthi 

03.10.2023 Tuesday    

04.10.2023 Wednesday    

05.10.2023 Thursday    

06.10.2023 Friday    

07.10.2023 Saturday    

08.10.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 



09.10.2023 Monday    

10.10.2023 Tuesday    

11.10.2023 Wednesday    

12.10.2023 Thursday    

13.10.2023 Friday    

14.10.2023 Saturday ***** --- Holiday 

15.10.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

16.10.2023 Monday    

17.10.2023 Tuesday    

18.10.2023 Wednesday    

19.10.2023 Thursday    

20.10.2023 Friday    

21.10.2023 Saturday    

22.10.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

23.10.2023 Monday ***** --- Holiday 

24.10.2023 Tuesday ***** --- Holiday 

25.10.2023 Wednesday    

26.10.2023 Thursday    

27.10.2023 Friday    

28.10.2023 Saturday    

29.10.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

30.10.2023 Monday    

31.10.2023 Tuesday    

01.11.2023 Wednesday    

02.11.2023 Thursday    

03.11.2023 Friday    

04.11.2023 Saturday    

05.11.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

06.11.2023 Monday    

07.11.2023 Tuesday    

08.11.2023 Wednesday    

09.11.2023 Thursday    

10.11.2023 Friday    

11.11.2023 Saturday ***** --- Holiday 

12.11.2023 Sunday ***** --- Deepavali 

13.11.2023 Monday ***** --- Holiday 



14.11.2023 Tuesday    

15.11.2023 Wednesday    

16.11.2023 Thursday    

17.11.2023 Friday    

18.11.2023 Saturday    

19.11.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

20.11.2023 Monday    

21.11.2023 Tuesday    

22.11.2023 Wednesday    

23.11.2023 Thursday    

24.11.2023 Friday    

25.11.2023 Saturday    

26.11.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

27.11.2023 Monday    

28.11.2023 Tuesday    

29.11.2023 Wednesday    

30.11.2023 Thursday    

01.12.2023 Friday    

02.12.2023 Saturday    

03.12.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

04.12.2023 Monday    

05.12.2023 Tuesday    

06.12.2023 Wednesday    

07.12.2023 Thursday    

08.12.2023 Friday    

09.12.2023 Saturday ***** --- Holiday 

10.12.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

11.12.2023 Monday    

12.12.2023 Tuesday    

13.12.2023 Wednesday    

14.12.2023 Thursday    

15.12.2023 Friday    

16.12.2023 Saturday    

17.12.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

18.12.2023 Monday    

19.12.2023 Tuesday    



20.12.2023 Wednesday    

21.12.2023 Thursday    

22.12.2023 Friday    

23.12.2023 Saturday    

24.12.2023 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

25.12.2023 Monday ***** --- Holiday 

26.12.2023 Tuesday    

27.12.2023 Wednesday    

28.12.2023 Thursday    

29.12.2023 Friday    

30.12.2023 Saturday    

31.12.2023 Sunday    

01.01.2024 Monday ***** --- New Year 

02.01.2024 Tuesday    

03.01.2024 Wednesday    

04.01.2024 Thursday    

05.01.2024 Friday    

06.01.2024 Saturday    

07.01.2024 Sunday    

08.01.2024 Monday    

09.01.2024 Tuesday    

10.01.2024 Wednesday    

11.01.2024 Thursday ***** --- Hanuman Jayanthi 

12.01.2024 Friday    

13.01.2024 Saturday ***** --- Holiday 

14.01.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

15.01.2024 Monday ***** --- Pongal 

16.01.2024 Tuesday ***** --- Mattu Pongal 

17.01.2024 Wednesday ***** --- Ulavar Thirunal 

18.01.2024 Thursday    

19.01.2024 Friday    

20.01.2024 Saturday    

21.01.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

22.01.2024 Monday    

23.01.2024 Tuesday    

24.01.2024 Wednesday    



25.01.2024 Thursday ***** --- Thaipusam 

26.01.2024 Friday ***** --- Republic Day 

27.01.2024 Saturday    

28.01.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

29.01.2024 Monday    

30.01.2024 Tuesday    

31.01.2024 Wednesday    

01.02.2024 Thursday    

02.02.2024 Friday    

03.02.2024 Saturday    

04.02.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

05.02.2024 Monday    

06.02.2024 Tuesday    

07.02.2024 Wednesday    

08.02.2024 Thursday    

09.02.2024 Friday    

10.02.2024 Saturday ***** --- Holiday 

11.02.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

12.02.2024 Monday    

13.02.2024 Tuesday    

14.02.2024 Wednesday    

15.02.2024 Thursday    

16.02.2024 Friday    

17.02.2024 Saturday    

18.02.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

19.02.2024 Monday    

20.02.2024 Tuesday    

21.02.2024 Wednesday    

22.02.2024 Thursday    

23.02.2024 Friday    

24.02.2024 Saturday    

25.02.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

26.02.2024 Monday    

27.02.2024 Tuesday    

28.02.2024 Wednesday    

29.02.2024 Thursday    



01.03.2024 Friday    

02.03.2024 Saturday    

03.03.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

04.03.2024 Monday    

05.03.2024 Tuesday    

06.03.2024 Wednesday    

07.03.2024 Thursday    

08.03.2024 Friday    

09.03.2024 Saturday ***** --- Holiday 

10.03.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

11.03.2024 Monday    

12.03.2024 Tuesday    

13.03.2024 Wednesday    

14.03.2024 Thursday    

15.03.2024 Friday    

16.03.2024 Saturday    

17.03.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

18.03.2024 Monday    

19.03.2024 Tuesday    

20.03.2024 Wednesday    

21.03.2024 Thursday    

22.03.2024 Friday    

23.03.2024 Saturday    

24.03.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

25.03.2024 Monday    

26.03.2024 Tuesday    

27.03.2024 Wednesday    

28.03.2024 Thursday    

29.03.2024 Friday ***** --- Good Friday 

30.03.2024 Saturday    

31.03.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

01.04.2024 Monday    

02.04.2024 Tuesday    

03.04.2024 Wednesday    

04.04.2024 Thursday    

05.04.2024 Friday    



06.04.2024 Saturday    

07.04.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

08.04.2024 Monday    

09.04.2024 Tuesday ***** --- Telugu New Year 

10.04.2024 Wednesday    

11.04.2024 Thursday ***** --- Ramjan  

12.04.2024 Friday    

13.04.2024 Saturday ***** --- Holiday 

14.04.2024 Sunday ***** --- Tamil New Year 

15.04.2024 Monday    

16.04.2024 Tuesday    

17.04.2024 Wednesday    

18.04.2024 Thursday    

19.04.2024 Friday    

20.04.2024 Saturday    

21.04.2024 Sunday ***** ---- Mahaveer Jayanthi 

22.04.2024 Monday    

23.04.2024 Tuesday    

24.04.2024 Wednesday    

25.04.2024 Thursday    

26.04.2024 Friday    

27.04.2024 Saturday    

28.04.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

29.04.2024 Monday    

30.04.2024 Tuesday    

01.05.2024 Wednesday ***** --- May Thinam 

02.05.2024 Thursday    

03.05.2024 Friday    

04.05.2024 Saturday    

05.05.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

06.05.2024 Monday    

07.05.2024 Tuesday    

08.05.2024 Wednesday    

09.05.2024 Thursday    

10.05.2024 Friday    

11.05.2024 Saturday ***** --- Holiday 



12.05.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

13.05.2024 Monday    

14.05.2024 Tuesday    

15.05.2024 Wednesday    

16.05.2024 Thursday    

17.05.2024 Friday    

18.05.2024 Saturday    

19.05.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

20.05.2024 Monday    

21.05.2024 Tuesday    

22.05.2024 Wednesday    

23.05.2024 Thursday    

24.05.2024 Friday    

25.05.2024 Saturday    

26.05.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

27.05.2024 Monday    

28.05.2024 Tuesday    

29.05.2024 Wednesday    

30.05.2024 Thursday    

31.05.2024 Friday    

01.06.2024 Saturday    

02.06.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

03.06.2024 Monday    

04.06.2024 Tuesday    

05.06.2024 Wednesday    

06.06.2024 Thursday    

07.06.2024 Friday    

08.06.2024 Saturday ***** --- Holiday 

09.06.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

10.06.2024 Monday    

11.06.2024 Tuesday    

12.06.2024 Wednesday    

13.06.2024 Thursday    

14.06.2024 Friday    

15.06.2024 Saturday    

16.06.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 



17.06.2024 Monday ***** --- Bakrid 

18.06.2024 Tuesday    

19.06.2024 Wednesday    

20.06.2024 Thursday    

21.06.2024 Friday    

22.06.2024 Saturday    

23.06.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

24.06.2024 Monday    

25.06.2024 Tuesday    

26.06.2024 Wednesday    

27.06.2024 Thursday    

28.06.2024 Friday    

29.06.2024 Saturday    

30.06.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

01.07.2024 Monday    

02.07.2024 Tuesday    

03.07.2024 Wednesday    

04.07.2024 Thursday    

05.07.2024 Friday    

06.07.2024 Saturday    

07.07.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

08.07.2024 Monday    

09.07.2024 Tuesday    

10.07.2024 Wednesday    

11.07.2024 Thursday    

12.07.2024 Friday    

13.07.2024 Saturday ***** --- Holiday 

14.07.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

15.07.2024 Monday    

16.07.2024 Tuesday    

17.07.2024 Wednesday ***** --- Moharam 

18.07.2024 Thursday    

19.07.2024 Friday    

20.07.2024 Saturday    

21.07.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

22.07.2024 Monday    



23.07.2024 Tuesday    

24.07.2024 Wednesday    

25.07.2024 Thursday    

26.07.2024 Friday    

27.07.2024 Saturday    

28.07.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

29.07.2024 Monday    

30.07.2024 Tuesday    

31.07.2024 Wednesday    

01.08.2024 Thursday    

02.08.2024 Friday    

03.08.2024 Saturday    

04.08.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

05.08.2024 Monday    

06.08.2024 Tuesday    

07.08.2024 Wednesday    

08.08.2024 Thursday    

09.08.2024 Friday    

10.08.2024 Saturday ***** --- Holiday 

11.08.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

12.08.2024 Monday    

13.08.2024 Tuesday    

14.08.2024 Wednesday    

15.08.2024 Thursday ***** --- Independence Day 

16.08.2024 Friday    

17.08.2024 Saturday    

18.08.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

19.08.2024 Monday    

20.08.2024 Tuesday    

21.08.2024 Wednesday    

22.08.2024 Thursday    

23.08.2024 Friday    

24.08.2024 Saturday    

25.08.2024 Sunday ***** --- Holiday 

26.08.2024 Monday ***** --- Krishna Jayanthi 

27.08.2024 Tuesday    



28.08.2024 Wednesday    

29.08.2024 Thursday    

30.08.2024 Friday    

31.08.2024 Saturday    

 

Reopening Date for the Next Semester Classes on …………… 

 

 

                                                                                      DEAN 
 

 


